

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 657-659 OF 2004

BHOLABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

Date: 26/07/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these appeals after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master